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12 Noon....................................Show Doors Open

2 PM.....................................Bridal Fashion Show

        Masters of Ceremony..................Coach Kidd & Morgan

              3:30 PM...............Door Prize Distribution in Lounge

              4 PM..... Conclusion of Charleston Wedding Expo

Sunday, January 3, 2016  Noon - 4 PM•

11:30 AM.................................Registration Begins
Only Brides & Grooms register for Door Prizes

•  200 Civic Center Drive, Charleston, WV 25301  •  304.345.1500  •  www.charlestonwvciviccenter.com

Charleston Civic Center Grand Hall

“Center of Romance”

12th Annual

Charleston Civic Center

Ted Jackson, MD

AGENDA

Fashion Show Participants:

by Harless Printing

Fashion Show Sponsor:         Flower Sponsor: 	 Program Sponsor:



Showcase of Exhibitor Information
LICENSE
Kanawha County Clerk			   •  304-357-0710		  •  Charleston, WV 
PHOTOBOOTH
PHUN FOTO! Booth			   •  304-633-6758		  •  Proctorville, OH		 •  www.phunfotobooth.com
Shifoto Studios				    •  304-683-4548		  •  Coal City, WV		  •  www.shifoto.com
The West Virginia Photo Booth Company	 •  304-654-5239		  •  Huntington, WV	 •  www.wvphotobooth.com
PHOTOGRAPHERS
ACES Creative				    •  304-541-1835		  •  Scott Depot, WV	 •  www.tracyatolerphotography.com
Andrea Lauren Photography			   •  304-389-7985		  •  Hurricane, WV		  •  www.andrealaurenphotography.com
Burns Exposures				    •  304-784-4412		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.burnsexposures.com
J. Alexis Photography			   •  205-826-4894		  •  Scott Depot, WV	 •  www.juliealexisphotography.com
Jenny Reese Photography			   •  731-225-0298		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.jennyreesephotography.com
Jessica Ellis Photography			   •  304-840-5226		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  www.jessicaellisphotography.com
Lavender Photography			   •  304-690-1665		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  www.lavenderphotography.com
Mark Webb Photography			   •  304-633-6932		  •  Huntington, WV	 •  www.markwebbphoto.com
Melissa Kincaid Photography			   •  304-830-3015		  •  Anstead, WV		  •  www.melissakblog.com
Sarah Garland Photography			   •  304-222-9506		  •  Summersville, WV	 •  www.sgarlandphoto.squarespace.com
Shay Dolce Photography			   •  304-406-4422		  •  Hurricane, WV		  •  www.shaydolcephotography.com
TC Photography				    •  304-421-4150		  •  St. Albans, WV		  •  www.tcphotographywv.com
REALTORS
Runyan & Associates Realtors			   •  304-590-2504		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.allonlinehomes.com
RENTALS
A to Z Rentals				    •  304-529-6253		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  www.azrentwv.com	
Defining Moments Party Rentals		  •  304-532-5209		  •  Ripley, WV 		  •  www.definingmomentsevents.com 
TRANSPORTATION
Classy Limousine				    •  888-696-4778		  •  Ashland, KY		  •  www.classylimo.net
TRAVEL
AAA Travel				    •  304-720-6020		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.aaa.com
National Travel				    •  304-357-0800		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.nationaltravel.com
The Travel Experience			   •  304-896-4444		  •  Nitro, WV			 
VENUE
Adventures on the Gorge			   •  304-574-4909		  •  Lansing, WV 		  •  www. adventuresonthegorge.com
Bricks & Barrels				    •  681-265-9222		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.bricksnbarrels.com
Canaan Valley Resort			   •  304-886-4121		  •  Davis, WV 		  •  www.canaanresort.com
Charleston Civic Center			   •  304-345-1500		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.charlestonwvciviccenter.com
Charleston Marriott Town Center		  •  304-345-6500		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.marriott.com/crwwv
Charleston Moose Lodge #1444		  •  304-925-3001		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.charlestonmoose.com
Confluence Resort				    •  304-573-4900		  •  Fayetteville, WV		 •  www.confluenceweddings.com
Courtyard by Marriott			   •  304-344-5777		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/crwcy
Edgewood Country Club			   •  304-343-5557		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.edgewoodcc.com
Embassy Suites Hotel			   •  304-720-5561		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.embassysuitescharlestonwv.com
Four Points by Sheraton			   •  304-344-4092		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.fourpointscharleston.com
Gritt’s Farm				    •  304-937-2565		  •  Buffalo, WV 		  •  www.grittsfarm.com
Herot Hall Farms				    •  304-993-7799		  •  Kenna, WV 		  •  www.herothall.com
Holiday Inn & Suites at the Charleston Conference Center	 •  304-414-0449		  •  So. Charleston, WV	 •  www.charlestonconferencecenter.com
Little Creek Golf Course			   •  304-744-9646		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.littlecreekgolfcourse.com
Little Tennessee Event Farm			   •  304-634-9011		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  www.facebook.com/littletennesseeeventfarm
Marshall University Foundation Hall		  •  304-696-3420		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  marshall.edu/foundation/foundationhall
Quarrier Diner / Timothy’s			   •  304-343-5686		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.quarrierdiner.biz
Serenity Point				    •  304-872-6222		  •  Summersville, WV 	 •  www.mountainlakecampground.com
Snowshoe Mountain Resort			   •  304-572-5463		  •  Snowshoe, WV 		  •  www.snowshoemtn.com
Stonewall Resort				    •  304-269-8841		  •  Roanoke, WV 		  •  www.stonewallresort.com
Tamarack Conference Center			   •  304-256-6843		  •  Beckley, WV 		  •  www.tamarackwv.com
The Blennerhassett Hotel			   •  304-865-8657		  •  Parkersburg, WV 	 •  www.theblennerhassett.com
The Clay Center				    •  304-561-3560		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.theclaycenter.org
The OMNI Homestead Resort			  •  540-839-7551		  •  Hot Springs, VA 	 •  www.omnihotels.com/homestead
University of Charleston			   •  304-357-4807		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.ucwv.edu
VIDEOGRAPHERS
McComas Video Productions			   •  304-654-0025		  •  Huntington, WV	 •  www.mccomasvideo.com
Unscripted Memories Wedding Videography	 •  304-887-2784		  •  Welch, WV 		  •  www.unscriptedmemories.com
WEDDING PLANNING
Cheryl Sullivan Events			   •  304-638-7613		  •  Hurricane, WV 		 •  www.cherylsullivanevents.com
Cloud 9 Parties by Kathy D			   •  304-610-3861		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.cloud9parties/kathyd
Little Black Dress Events			   •  304-400-4989		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.littleblackdressevents.net
Sara Kate Events				    •  631-680-5183		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.sarakateevents.com
Simply Gorgeous Events by Lara-Jill		  •  304-552-6247		  •  Scott Depot, WV 	 •  www.simplygorgevents.com
Simple Moments Event Designs, LLC		  •  304-549-4652		  •  Dunbar, WV		  •  www.facebook.com/simplemomentswv

ANNOUNCEMENTS / PUBLICATIONS
Charleston Newspapers			 
The Wedding Planner Magazine		  •  304-922-2600 	  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.theweddingplannermag.com
WV Weddings Magazine			   •  304-413-0104 	  •  Morgantown, WV 	  •  www.mywvwedding.com
ATTIRE
David’s Bridal				    •  304-746-8899 	  •  Charleston, WV 	  •  www.davidsbridal.com
Jean Ann’s Bridal				    •  304-255-0002 	  •  Beckley, WV 		   •  www.jeananns.com
Jos. A. Bank				    •  304-344-2582 	  •  Charleston, WV 	  •  www.josabank.com
Men’s Wearhouse				    •  304-746-1100 	  •  Charleston, WV 	  •  www.menswearhouse.com
The Boutique by B. Belle Events		  •  304-400-4979 	  •  Charleston, WV 	  •  www.bbelleevents.com
The Dressmakers Closet & Wildwood Watters	 •  304-720-1949 	  •  Charleston, WV 	  •  www.dressmakerscloset.com
The Rosetree Boutique			   •  304-453-3685 	  •  Ceredo, WV 		   •  www.rosetreeboutique.com
BAKERY
Cakes by Appointment			   •  304-550-5055 	  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.cakesbyappointment.com
Dear Macaron				    •  304-617-3218		  •  Russell, KY 		  •  www.dearmacaron.com
Lil’ Bit of Heaven Cupcakes			   •  304-421-8640		  •  St. Albans, WV 		  •  www.lilbitofheavencupcakes.com
Sugar Pie Bakery				    •  304-205-7753		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.sugarpiebakerywv.com
Sweet Confections				    •  304-416-3259		  •  Huntington, WV 	 •  www.sweetconfectionsshop.com
BEAUTY
Electric Beach				    •  304-993-1660		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.electricbeachwv.com
It Works!					     •  304-222-2880		  •  Sophia, WV 		  •  www.beckiedawn3.myitworks.com
Makeup by Merideth			   •  304-488-7672		  •  Washington, WV 	 •  www.makeupbymerideth.com
Sephora					     •  304-345-7900		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.sephora.com
Stewart & Thaxton, Plastic Surgery		  •  304-925-8949		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.stewartandthaxton.com
Ted Jackson, MD				    •  304-342-1113		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.jacksonandwood.com
Tyra Beauty				    •  304-741-9411		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.tyra.com/kaityg123
Younique					    •  304-767-0691		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.youniqueproducts.com/jessicaboard
CATERING
Buffalo Diner				    •  812-344-9704		  •  Buffalo, WV		  •  www.thebuffalodiner.com
Cheerful Heart Catering			   •  304-419-5838		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.cheerfulheartcatering.net
D’Ashley Food Service			   •  304-546-0525		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.dashleywv.com
Distinctive Gourmet Catering			   •  304-357-7400		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.charlestonwvciviccenter.com
Liquid Catering				    •  304-873-6025		  •  Scott Depot, WV	 •  www.liquidwv.com
NutriChef USA				    •  561-641-5210		  •  Lake Worth, FL		  •  www.nutrichefusa.com
Qdoba Mexican Grill			   •  740-285-0989		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.qdoba.com
DISC JOCKEYS / ENTERTAINMENT
AAA Entertainment				   •  304-346-3600		  •  Elkview, WV		  •  www.aaadj.com
Bravo - Live DJ & Lighting Extravaganza		 •  304-421-6916		  •  Hurricane, WV		  •  www.bravolivedj.com
Jennifer Wood - Violinist			   •  304-550-0678		  •  Charleston WV		  •  www.jenniferwood.net
Jeff “Coach” Kidd				    •  304-342-3136		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.facebook/coachkiddproductions		
Nick Scott				    •  304-807-6425		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.djnickscott.com
Party Time DJ Services			   •  304-549-4043		  •  Ripley, WV 		  •  www.partytimedjserviceswv.com
Premier Productions				   •  740-706-0000		  •  Parkersburg, WV	 •  www.djmikeanddjcrs.com
T.L.S. / Mighty Productions			   •  304-741-9044		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.tlsmighty.com
FITNESS
Anytime Fitness				    •  304-769-0909		  •  Cross Lanes, WV	 •  www.anytimefitness.com
FLORIST
Cantrell’s Flowers & Gifts			   •  304-548-7700		  •  Clendenin, WV		  
Charleston Cut Flower			   •  304-343-5116		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.charlestoncutflower.com 
Gallery Florist				    •  304-757-8925		  •    Hurricane, WV		  •  www.galleryinthevalley.com
GIFTS
Blenko Glass				    •  304-743-9081		  •  Milton WV   		  •  www.blenko.com			 
Charleston Marriott Town Center		  •  304-353-3620		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.marriott.com/crwwv
Macy’s					     •  304-345-9450		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.macys.com/registry
Things Remembered				   •  440-473-2000		  •  Highland Heights, OH	 •  www.thingsremembered.com
HOUSE WARES 
National Registry Direct			   •  845-782-8730		  •  New York, NY		  •  www.nationalregistrydirect.com
INSURANCE/FINANCIAL PLANNING	
Garlow Insurance Agency			   •  304-347-8972		  •  Charleston, WV		 •  www.garlowinsurance.com
Kathleen Roebuck Agency			   •  304-720-8405		  •  St. Albans, WV		  •  agent.farmfamly.com/barboursville/kathleen_roebuck	  
INVITATIONS
Knight Vites				    •  304-389-2872		  •  Charleston, WV 	 •  www.knightvites.com
Simply Creative Stationery by Harless Printing	 •  304-727-4852		  •  St. Albans, WV 		  •  www.simplycreativestationery.com
Yours Truly Invitations			   •  304-893-3760		  •  Vienna, WV 		  •  www.yours-truly-invitations.com
JEWELERS
Calvin Broyles Jewelers			   •  304-768-8821		  •  South Charleston, WV	 •  www.calvinbroyles.com


